Working Group Name: CV Outcomes

Last Name First Name Email

Bidulescu Aurelian abidules@indiana.edu
Campbell Brenda brenda.w.campbell@jsums.edu
Chang Patty patricia_chang@med.unc.edu
Choudhary Gaurav gaurav_choudhary@brown.edu
Clark Donald dclark2@umc.edu

Coniglio Amanda amanda.coniglio@duke.edu
Cooper Lawton cooperls@nhlbi.nih.gov
Desvigne-Nickens Patrice desvignp@nhlbi.nih.gov
Dunlay Shannon Dunlay.Shannon@mayo.edu
Floyd James ifloyd@uw.edu

Foraker Randi randi.foraker@wustl.edu
Hall Michael mehall@umc.edu

Hammill Brad brad.hammill@duke.edu
Hammond Gmerice ghammond@wustl.edu
Hillegass William whillegass@umc.edu
Horace Reuben rhorace@nyit.edu

Kalani Rizwan rkalani@uw.edu

Khan Sadiya Sana s-khan-1@northwestern.edu
Klein Liviu Liviu.Klein@ucsf.edu
Lara-Breitinger Kyla Lara.Kyla@mayo.edu

Lusk Jay jay.lusk@duke.edu

Mentz (co-chair) Rob robert.mentz@dm.duke.edu
Mestre Luis Miguel Imestre@iu.edu

Min Nancy ymin@umc.edu

Musani Solomon smusani@umc.edu

O’Brien (co-chair) Emily emily.obrien@duke.edu
Peters Anthony anthony.peters@duke.edu
Rao Vishal vishal.rao@duke.edu

Sheth Kevin kevin.sheth@yale.edu

Sims Mario msims2@umc.edu

Towfighi Amytis atowfighi@dhs.lacounty.gov
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Wondwosen Yimer wyimer@umc.edu

Wu Hank Wen-Chih.Wu@va.gov
Li Zhen Zhen.li@duke.edu
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